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Ronald  Aadsen ronaadsen@gvtc.com 467 Blue Diamond Boerne TX 78006 830 537-3391 281 380-9837 281 282-6997 Lori

Kenneth  Aitken kja052650@yahoo.com 11689 FM 1798 W Laneville TX 75667 281 684-6147 Janice

James Bain jbain@academicplanet.com 6711 Trimstone Dr Pasadena TX 77505-448Z 713 946-3855 713 941-420€ Bobbie

Jole Bankston jole.bankston@gmail.com 206 Redan st Houston TX 77009 713 703-0235

Jacob Bankston jacob.bankston.smile@gmail.com 206 Redan St Houston TX 77009 713 703-8524 713 703-8524 Baritong
James Barger jimmyrbarger@gmail.com 308 W. West El Campo TX 77437 979 543-7412 979 541-6577 Diane Lead
Steven Bayless stevebayless@hotmail.com 9402 Jan Glen Ln Spring TX 77379 832 692-9116 Baritong
Clarke Bean beanfamno@gmail.com 5801 Rose St Houston TX 77007 281 755-7391 832 854-382¢ Adrienne Allie Baritong
Jeffry Berquist rooterduck@gmail.com 1509 Henderson Street Lufkin TX 75904 936 634-8304 936 225-0521 Tenor
Robert Black rblack1209@yahoo.com 3210 Trail Hollow Dr Pearland TX 77584 361 442-3892

Richard  Bowers rickbowers1@comcast.net 15007 Gladebrook Dr Houston TX 77068-2302281 444-7979 713 460-223< Elizabeth Baritong
Rick Brower rick@thegraphictouch.com 940 Arlington St. Houston TX 77008-7046 281 330-5161 Bass
W. Robert Brown wrobertb@aol.com 2365 Bolsover St Houston TX 77005-264€ 713 529-9922 Judy Brown  Baritone
Thomas Burnett tmburnett@earthlink.net 6523 Hayden Dr Magnolia TX 77354-317C 281 356-9010 281 443-330C Janet

Keith Burton jomusicman123@gmail.com 5731 Gulfton Street #2737 Houston TX 77081 713 662-2581 832 978-0176 281 457-872C

Gregory Caetano greg.caetano@gmail.com 14327 Twisted Canyon Dr Cypress TX 77429-4182281 213-4805 281 743-5092 281 514-596€ Tom Thompsol Lead
William  Calvert calvertwm@att.net 34 Kayak Ridge Drive Spring TX 77389-859t 281 444-5251 Marion

Paul Cauthron paul@cauthron.com 12410 Exbury Court Tomball TX 77377 281 655-8933 Helen Baritong
John Cavanaugh  johncavanaugh82@yahoo.com PO Box 150755 Lufkin TX 75915 936 875-2029 936 414-0775 936 639-1941Emily Baritong
Li-Min Chang Ichang7777@gmail.com 2123 Hillside Oak Houston TX 77062 281 480-1753 281 483-6906 Michelle

Charles  Cherry chuck.cherry@basf.com 17510 Muzzle Loader Way =~ Monument CO 80132-7417719 488-5647 719 287-0027 719 488-8861Jeannette Bass
Richard  Chuska achuska@msn.com 75 Bent Tree Lane Montgomery  TX 77356-8227 936 449-6152 Arlene Baritong
Daniel Clunies mastertotebag@yahoo.com 9611 Elmview Place Houston TX 77080 412 443-6458

William  Collier wcollier@mchsi.com 6 High Point Place Bettendorf IA 52722-7542563 514-2305 563 514-2305 Karen

Steve Coon coondaug@comcast.net PO Box 1166 Croshy TX 77532-116€281 359-8085 281 639-1639 281 328-420¢Donna Lead
Ronald  Day ronaldday@hotmail.com 1235 Lake Grayson Dr Katy TX 77494 832 437-9092 281 636-6962 Fiona Lead
William  Dennis rickdennis@comcast.net P.O. Box 223 Croshy TX 77532-022:281 462-1274 713 206-3885 713 206-388E Regina

Larry Dennis Ivdennis@sbcglobal.net 4079 Great Harvest Ct Dumfries VA 22025-3627 703 670-5304 713 825-2029 Vickie Dennis Bass
John Devine devines4@aol.com 18118 Mountfield Drive Houston TX 77084 281 463-1081 832 298-4375 Sherry Lead
Roy Digges istnote@swbell.net 8650 Mc Dade St Houston TX 77080 713 984-0754 713 419-896(C Deborah Baritong
Richard Dove rdove007 @sbcglobal.net 6707 Wimbledon Estates Dr  Spring TX 77379-764€ 281 370-8287 832 541-3624 Betty Lead
Wayne  Draper wldraper@comcast.net 1702 Bowline Rd Houston TX 77062-453€281 488-2586 281 684-2456 Mary

Henry Edwards hememail@aol.com 6412 Sewanee Houston TX 77005 713 667-4712 Marie

Irvin Engelbrecht  otto@consolidated.net 116 Hilltop Loop Lufkin TX 75904-944£936 632-1990 936 414-6941 Peggy Engelbr Lead
David Ewing ewingdj@yahoo.com 6010 Hansford Lane Sugar Land TX 77479-507z 281 565-1884 281 565-1884 Marilyn Turner Baritong
Marshall  Farley marshallfarley@sbcglobal.net 17231 Bedford Pass Drive Houston TX 77095 713 962-2185 713 582-0275 Edith Lead
James Fenton Jr jkfentonjr@suddenlink.net 9272 Escondido Dr Willis TX 77318-661F281 923-6757 281 923-6757 Pat

Jeffrey Fleming jeff_fleming04@att.net 26 Forest Perch PI The Woodlands TX 77382 281 703-5310 281 703-5310 Jane-Ann

Larry Fly slflyjr@sbcglobal.net 2620 Christopher Square Galveston TX 77551-5931409 741-8085 713 582-1604 Gay Lead
Randy Fly flyrfly@mail.com 11826 Mulholland Dr Meadows Place TX 77477 281 685-7536 281 685-7536 Denise Tenor
Ted Freyer t_freyer@swbell.net 5503 Pine Arbor Dr Houston TX 77066-2432 713 893-7405 713 871-050C Nancy Baritong
Richard  Garodnick garodnick@hotmail.com 15918 Linwood Manor Court  Cypress TX 77429 832 653-5132 713 816-6034 713 693-500C Anita Tenor
Tommy  Gartman seanatural@comcast.net 2627 Anniston Dr Houston TX 77080-381C 713 460-0804 832 578-1551 JoNell Bass
Travis Gidley travismgidley@gmail.com 4516 Walker St Houston TX 77023 832 964-7174 832 964-7174 Travis

James Graham jroycegraham@hotmail.com 349 Knopp School Road Fredericksburg TX 78624 832 445-5670 Linda

Joe Grear Greajl@juno.com 8506 Oakhaven Rd La Porte TX 77571-3644281 884-8074 Janice Bass
Jerry Greene jerrygreene@me.com 13306 Coolidge Creek Drive  Tomball TX 77377 210 831-6254 210 831-6254 Lyrice

Dennis Gregg degregghou@aol.com 104 Plum Tree Terrace Houston TX 77077 281 556-0454 713 502-6139 Joyce

Marlin Griffith mgriff0528@aol.com 15011 Live Oak Bend Way Cypress TX 77429 713 851-3169 713 851-316€ Yvonne Tenor
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James Guffey JFGuffeyJr@yahoo.com 3330 Las Palmas st #22 Houston TX 77027 281 221-1984

Brent Hairston brentsbshop@hotmail.com 3009 Humminghbird Cir Bryan TX 77807-3224979 823-7313 979 575-5637 Lead
Thomas Halbert tom.t.halbert@gmail.com 7606 Par Five Drive Humble TX 77346 281 460-3322 2281 897-420C Christine

Jim Halcarz jima.halcarz@gmail.com 8759 River Wind Dr Sugar Land TX 77479 281 343-1569 832 865-0627 281 343-156€ Kira Bass
John Hammond Johnny@Johnnyhammond.net 5017 Imperial Bellaire TX 77401-230€ 713 667-0582 713 667-594€ Norma Lead
Patric Han patric.j.han@gmail.com 4641 Wild Indigo #442 Houston TX 77027 972 890-3972

Pete Hasbrook petehasbrook@pdqg.net 107 Driftwood Dr Taylor Lake Ville TX 77586-4701281 326-3903 713 502-7729 281 483-076& Annette Baritong
Ronald Herdman rherdman31@att.net 15059 Caseta Drive Houston TX 77082 281 670-8064 Virginia Tenor
Charles  Hildebrand chuck.hildebrand@yahoo.com 11245 West Rd, Apt 214 Houston TX 77065 336 769-2977 336 413-0084 Cindy Atwood

Ryan Hill ryanlhill90@gmail.com 14015 Crosshaven Dr Houston TX 77015 713 453-8681 713 253-5051

Greg Holt gaholt@gmail.com 2223 Meadows Blvd. League City TX 77573 281 332-0426 Amanda Baritong
Eric Horn emh85@cornell.edu 31207 Arbor Forest Lane Spring TX 77386 512 293-1862 512 293-1862 Lauren Tenor
Brian Horrigan blhorrigan@comcast.net 34 Lightwood Trace Spring TX 77382 936 321-0226 281 734-978€ Liz Lead
Richard  Howell howell7816 @gmail.com 3914 Catania Bay Court Missouri City ~ TX 77459 281 965-3360 903 368-0706 Diane Lead
Stefan Hussenoeder 14303 Ragus Lake Dr Sugar Land TX 77478-240€ 713 426-2549 281 654-8737 Lead
Dr. Eright Johnson ejohnson2274@comcast.net 2035 Plantation Bend Dr Sugar Land TX 77478 281 980-3776 713 419-3625

Alvie Jones alnnan@comcast.net 427 W. Castle Harbour Friendswood TX 77546 281 482-8634 281 507-5868 Nancy Bass
Jeffrey Jones jonesteledoc@hotmail.com 2707 Lighthouse Dr Houston TX 77058 281 333-2299 832 526-5013 281 483-441¢

Kevin Kaiser kvnksr@gmail.com 1901 Wyoming Ave NW Washington DC 20009 202 302-2553 202 302-2553 Bass
David Kang davidkang199@yahoo.com 6807 Coral Ridge Rd Houston TX 77069-3101281 587-9496 713 794-733E Jennifer Kang Lead
Keith Kauffman kikauffman@sbcglobal.net 9211 N. 139th East Ave Owasso OK 74055 303 840-7473 303 250-4273 303 260-453¢ April Baritong
Conrad  Keil ckeil@comcast.net 2076 W Cholla Estate Dr. Tucson AZ 85704-1091520 219-8575 520 609-4220 Kathy Tenor
Brian Kissell bdkiss1@swbell.net 15531 Baybrook Dr Houston TX 77062 281 480-6727 281 451-7550 Kris

Leon Klingensmith  Igklingensmith@comcast.net 7318 Blenheim Palace Lane Houston TX 77095 281 856-2823 281 856-308C Joyce Bass
George  Kuebler gkuebler@att.net 7218 Welshwood Lane Sugarland TX 77479 281 343-5474 Nancy Bass
Robert LaFon tidelanderrwl@sbcglobal.net 826 Halewood Dr Houston TX 77062-330%281 488-6533 Macie Bass
Daniel Laguros L9902370@gmail.com 22443 Silvermist Ln Katy TX 77494 281 638-5871

Alexander Lambert alambert287@gmail.com 721 Avenue A Denton TX 76201 940 867-2780

John Lauck 1015 Joyce St Houston TX 77009-202€ 713 692-3109 713 805-9871

David Leeder djleeder@gmail.com 5798 Doliver Dr Houston TX 77057 832 483-6004 Lori

Andrew  Liebig werdnaxem06@yahoo.com 25222 Northwest Fwy # 246  Cypress TX 77429 832 653-3188 832 359-8387

John Loucks john_loucks@sbcglobal.net 12218 Hallowed Oaks Magnolia TX 77354 281 252-4674 713 302-9324 713 302-9324Janelle Lead
Kingsley Lunden kclunden@flash.net 18128 Bal Harbour Dr Houston TX 77058-431C 281 333-0446 832 928-7412 Elizabeth

Jerry MacLaren j-mac.bari@gmail.com 15234 Mulberry Meadows Dr Houston TX 77084 713 416-8457 713 416-8457 713 433-3304

Zachary MacLaren zdmacl87 @gmail.com 15234 Mulberry Meadows In  Houston TX 77084 832 418-7939 Tenor
Michael Mahone mike@mahonemedia.com 2715 Port Mist St Katy TX 77494 281 665-3792 469 231-2674 Baritong
Jack Mann, Jr. revjiackmann@sbcglobal.net 21939 Winsome Rose Ct. Cypress TX 77433 832 746-8711 979 209-7137 Gina Mann

Kahmai  Martin-Kirkland kmartin.kirkland@gmail.com 3801 Conshohocken Avenue Philadelphia  PA 19131 206 853-4107

Bill Mclintire bmcintire09@gmail.com 6903 Shady Ln Sugar Land TX 77479-6017281 343-9391 281 415-1147 Ann Baritong
William  McWhorter, Jr. bill@landmarkcenterlaw.com 2005 Sheffield Dr Nacogdoches TX 75965-313€ 936 564-6624 936 569-5843 936 564-267€ Shirley Lead
Matthew Mealey mattmealey@yahoo.com 18611 Mellowgrove Lane Spring TX 77379 281 684-7158 281 575-369€ Jeanne Lead
Michael Messer mike.messer@att.net 7615 Mosewood Houston TX 77040 713 714-4410 713 714-4410 713 460-251¢ Bass
David Morris ddam1059@aol.com 606 E. Lambuth Lane Deer Park TX 77536 281 479-6006 713 366-108¢ Diana Bass
Jonathan Moss jonathan.m.moss@gmail.com 17907 Green Trace Ln Richmond TX 77407 817 800-9864 817 800-9864 713 350-335€

Loren Offutt lorenoffutt@gmail.com 2400 Seasons In The Sun Blvc Mims FL 32754 910 326-3025 910 389-8145 Elke-Margrit Offutt
Allen Otto aotto3@gmail.com 8010 Sharpcrest St Houston TX 77036 281 777-8672 281 777-8672

Anthony Pennington a.pennington@comcast.net 3206 Revere St Houston TX 77098 720 480-5279 Lead
Paul Pfeiffer paul79pf@yahoo.com 1807 tabor street Houston TX 77009 713 594-8745

Jason Pinkall jpinkall@bakerlaw.com 6526 Anita St Dallas TX 75214-270€ 832 778-9324 713 646-1311Laura Baritong
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John Poland john.e.poland@gmail.com 1628 Azalea Street Sweeny TX 77480 979 299-0132 979 429-6147 979 238-119: Tenor
Gary Prentice gprenti@comcast.net 4866 Lazy Timbers Drive Humble TX 77346 281 812-8475 713 628-2864 Michele Bass
Wade Price wprice@eprod.com 10019 Autumn Harvest Dr Houston TX 77064-4307281 469-5149 713 381-4027 Sarah Bass
Roy Prichard rprichard58@gmail.com 3417 Park Wick Lane Deer Park TX 77536 281 930-9505 713 500-551¢€ Tenor
Andrew  Prince ajp2911@gmail.com 7010 Pine Vista Houston TX 77092 281 787-7296 281 787-7296 Lead
Allan Quiat abquiat@yahoo.com 5018 Hastingwood Dr Houston TX 77084-2361281 550-6619 713 385-9175 Jean Quiat Lead
Manuel  Quintana qumhix@gmail.com 5336 Fayette Street Houston TX 77056 281 265-5044 281 413-8777

Robert Reckers rtr@entouch.net 3926 Dell Lane Missouri City ~ TX 77459 281 778-7505 513 218-6278 281 778-750% Melinda Recke Lead
Jeffrey Reifsnyder jayreif@gmail.com 7006 Desert Bluff Ln Richmond TX 77407 713 890-2530 713 890-2530 713 890-253C Jessica Andrus
Randolph Rensi randy.rensi@ieee.org 5819 Spruce Forest Drive Houston TX 77092-2341713 725-3611 713 725-3611 Bass
Frank Reynolds ffrmgr@aol.com 3622 Dumbarton Houston TX 77025 713 668-0068 713 724-8801 Maria Reynolds
Richard  Richardson richard.richardson63@gmail.com 2801 Brazos Blvd #15104 Euless TX 76039-543E 832 655-7635 832 655-7635 972 409-377E Cindy Bass
Francisco Rojas-Ayala  rojasayalafa@comcast.net 2808 Grants Lake Blvd Unit 6C Sugar Land TX 77479-134€281 674-9571 281 690-3374 Maria S. Rojas Lead
Norman Running nrunning@consolidated.net 28733 Waikiki Ln Montgomery  TX 77356 936 588-6612 832 452-3501 936 709-730C Mary Tenor
Donald  Russell gnubari@aol.com 188 Mesa Verde Rd SW Decatur AL 35608 256 308-1240 410 596-3643 Chaque Russe Baritong
David Scott david.scott2@earthlink.net 3003 Prairie Place Sugar Land TX 77479-224C 281 980-9647 281 291-161% Deborah Scott Baritong
David Sekula d_kula@comcast.net 1914 Helvick Blvd. Houston TX 77051 603 504-2943 713 745-5881Gina Bass
Mark Smith msmith7197 @comcast.net 11962 Ramla Place Trail Houston TX 77089 281 334-1541 281 483-7347 Tenor
Rob Smith, Jr. bassorob@att.net 6814 Shining Sumac Ave Houston TX 77084-6527 832 330-4982 281 748-0598 281 748-059¢ Terri Bass
Jim Snell Snellpn@att.net 3120 Birchwood Triangle Port Arthur TX 77642 409 722-9838 409 727-2211 Patsy

Rodney  Sparks rodsparks@sbcglobal.net 1306 Berrywood Ln Houston TX 77077-290€ 713 822-8400 713 822-840C Lead
Gordon  Speck privatecarpenter@msn.com 22301 Harrison St Gretna NE 68028 970 846-8941 970 846-8941

Jeff Stone houstone@gmail.com 4419 Sterling Wood Way Houston TX 77059 281 488-2543 832 545-0825 281 244-7937 Susan

Andy Swalwell andy.swalwell@gmail.com 4134 Bolin Road Houston TX 77092 713 550-0597

Charles Taggart ttaggartnys@gmail.com 129 West 10th Street - Apt. B Elmira Heights NY 14903 607 426-5613 Bass
Jerry Taylor jerrythebass@gmail.com 107 Glenmora Court Conroe TX 77385-772C936 321-1318 Kitty Bass
Robert Tenczar rtenczar@sbcglobal.net 14807 Bramblewood Dr Houston TX 77079-6303 281 773-7654 Nancy Lead
Hubert Tett Treasurer@HoustonTidelanders.c 12522 Blackstone Ct Houston TX 77077-240¢€ 281 493-4438 713 818-2562 713 266-288%Pam Tenor
Aaron Turner pblock76 @yahoo.com 7010 Pine Vista Houston TX 77092 832 816-7532 832 816-7532 Baritong
Richard Van Horne rpvanhorne@sbcglobal.net 15206 Hillbrook Ct Houston TX 77070 281 376-7015 713 412-8733 281 376-701t Marlene

Robert Vander Vliet rjvflpilot@yahoo.com 5104 Playa Drive Pearland TX 77584 281 536-1977

Donald  Wackwitz dtwa_99@sbcglobal.net 5430 Wigton Dr Houston TX 77096 713 728-2419 713 876-0174 Lori

Samuel Wallace s.a.wallace@hotmail.com 19200 Todd Rd Magnolia TX 77355-2507281 389-7340 Luella Bass
Allen Wallace ksnapwall@gmail.com 1875 S. Walker Rd. Cleveland TX 77328 281 703-1401 Suzanne

Jen Wang jenwang4l@gmail.com 7603 Trexler St Sugar Land TX 77479 281 265-4532 281 265-453Z Yai-li Bass
John Watkins jhwatkins@hotmail.com 23103 Hazel Field Ct Katy TX 77494-350Z2281 392-0386 832 351-741¢ Beth Tenor
Fred Welsh fwelshmt@sbcglobal.net P O Box 751984 Houston TX 77275-1984281 615-5600 713 615-5600 281 615-560C Tenor
Rees Welsh kgareri@sbcglobal.net 1019 Laurel Valley Houston TX 77062 281 480-7440

Grant Williams gfwilliams08@gmail.com 7010 Pine Vista Houston TX 77092 713 203-4352 713 203-4352

Rodney  Wilson rodw8041@aol.com 10707 Carvel Lane Houston TX 77072 281 222-8073 713 558-716¢& Lead
Todd Wilson stixtenor@gmail.com 3432 Harborwood Circle Nashville TN 37214 214 533-5419 214 533-5419 Jennifer Tenor
Richard Wolfe rwolfeden@aol.com 1811 Edinburg Ave League City TX 77573-494C 281 316-6268 281 703-3972 Lead
Harvey  Yarborough  hyarboro@brazosport.edu 137 Forest Oaks Ln Lake Jackson TX 77566-5922979 297-3685 979 236-8549 979 230-331€Flo

Enrigue  Yarto ryarto@aol.com 11731 Fawnview Dr Houston TX 77070-2801281 320-8866 713 408-8726 713 408-872€ Michele Lead
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